
LOT 3 BLOCK 4 HIGHLANDS S/D.

PB 1113-1285, DC 1172-2245, WD 1

BROWN DARCY
988 NW HIGHLANDS LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-05913-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.020 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/10/2022 JB 0.23 9,539 0 0 9,539

STANDARD
1

102,458
300

9,539
112,297
29,311
82,986

HX HB 51,411
31,575

112,297
0

112,297

1397/1728 10/30/2019 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACQUELINE D ESPENSHI

DARCY BROWN

1374/1999 4/09/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEWILTON B ESPENSHIP 

JACQUELINE D ESPENS
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000045603 Electrical Servic 0 10/03/2022

2021HX Base Yr

988 NW HIGHLANDS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,204 116.8920 130.92 157,628 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 85,098

FCP 220 25 55 4,681

FOP 64 30 19 1,617

FSP 189 40 76 6,468

FST 99 55 54 4,596

1,572 1,204 102,458

BAS= W30 FSP= N9 W21 S9 E21$W10FST= W11 S9 E11 N9$ S9 FCP=
W11 S20 E11 N20$ S16 FOP= S4 E16 N4 W16$ E40 N25$.

BAS

30

10

9

16

40

25

FSP 9

21

9

21

FST

11

9

11

9

FCP

11

20

11

20

FOP4

16

4
16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

300

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 10,041.15 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 9,539


